
321 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4046 0 0 4 4611

322 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4042 -4 4 6 426

323 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4037 -9 5 5 375

324 Team Penske 22 4030 -16 7 2 3010

325 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4028 -18 2 3 285

326 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4024 -22 4 3 245

327 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 4011 -35 13 1 115

328 Team Penske 12 4009 -37 2 1 92

329 Team Penske 2 2229 -1817 1780 3 244

3210 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2181 -1865 48 0 12

3211 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2181 -1865 0 0 01

3212 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2165 -1881 16 1 50

3213 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2148 -1898 17 0 11

3214 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2130 -1916 18 1 113

3215 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2121 -1925 9 0 00

3216 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2072 -1974 49 1 50

3217 Hendrick Motorsports 48 772 -3274 1300 0 01

3218 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 757 -3289 15 0 00

3219 Wood Brothers Racing 21 699 -3347 58 0 00

3220 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 644 -3402 55 0 00

3221 Roush Fenway Racing 17 620 -3426 24 0 00

3222 Leavine Family Racing 95 614 -3432 6 0 00

3223 Richard Childress Racing 3 613 -3433 1 0 02

3224 Germain Racing 13 551 -3495 62 0 02

3225 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 449 -3597 102 0 00

3226 Richard Childress Racing 8 447 -3599 2 0 00

3227 Front Row Motorsports 34 441 -3605 6 0 00

3228 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 435 -3611 6 0 00

3229 GO FAS Racing 32 373 -3673 62 0 00

3230 Front Row Motorsports 36 352 -3694 21 0 00

3231 Front Row Motorsports 38 349 -3697 3 0 00

3232 Premium Motorsports 15 284 -3762 65 0 00

3233 StarCom Racing 00 251 -3795 33 0 00

3234 Spire Motorsports 77 173 -3873 78 1 00

3235 Petty Ware Racing 51 160 -3886 13 0 00

2236 Premium Motorsports 27 141 -3905 19 0 00

1337 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 132 -3914 9 0 00

3238 Rick Ware Racing 52 128 -3918 4 0 00

439 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -3975 57 0 00

1140 Rick Ware Racing 53 45 -4002 27 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -4008 6 0 00

1342 Motorsports Business
Management

66 29 -4017 9 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -4020 3 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -4031 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -4045 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -4045 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -4046 1 0 00
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